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Dimplex GDA QM Heater Spares List Series B
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Australia / New Zealand

STORAGE ELEMENT 240V / 520W - QM070
STORAGE ELEMENT 240V / 760W - QM100
STORAGE ELEMENT 240V / 920W - QM125
STORAGE ELEMENT 240V / 1100W - QM150
BOOST ELEMENT 240V / 630W - QMO070
BOOST ELEMENT 240V / 880W - QM100
BOOST ELEMENT 240V / 1130W - QM125
BOOST ELEMENT 240V / 1380W - QM150
FAN RESISTOR 1200 Q - QM070 only

FAN RESISTOR 850 Q - QM100/125/150 only
USER INTERFACE

FAN & STRAP

MAINS FILTER

CORE THERMISTOR, BRACKET & TIE

ROOM THERMISTOR

FAN DUCT THERMISTOR

CHARGE CONTOLLER MODULE

Bl METAL ASSEMBLY

STORAGE LIMIT THERMOSTAT

STORAGE CUT OUT (MANUAL RESET)

FAN THERMOSTAT - QM070, QM125 & QM150 only
FAN THERMOSTAT - QM100 only

BOTTOM LH THERMOSTAT

BOTTOM RH THERMOSTAT

OUTER FRONT PANEL - WHITE - QMO070
OUTER FRONT PANEL - WHITE - QM100
OUTER FRONT PANEL - WHITE - QM125 & QM150
LOWER FRONT PANEL - WHITE - QM070
LOWER FRONT PANEL - WHITE - QM100
LOWER FRONT PANEL - WHITE - QM125 & QM150
OUTER SIDE PANEL ASSEMBLY RH - WHITE
OUTER SIDE PANEL ASSEMBLY LH - WHITE
INNER FRONT PANEL & INSULATION QMO070
INNER FRONT PANEL & INSULATION QM100
INNER FRONT PANEL & INSULATION QM125
INNER FRONT PANEL & INSULATION QM150
REAR HEAT SHIELD - GREY - QM070

10594

10595

10596

10597

11064

11065

11066

11067

11493

11488

11171-123

10841A

11351

10855A

11031

11032A

10857-132

12168

11193

11194

11062

11196

88455

86138

10649.12

10650.12

10652.12

10654.12

10655.12

10657.12

11363

11364

10798A

10799A

10800A

10801A

11008.15
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Australia / New Zealand

REAR HEAT SHIELD GREY - QM100

REAR HEAT SHIELD - GREY - QM125 & QM150

FEET (PAIR) - WHITE

OUTER TOP PANEL ASSEMBLY - WHITE - QM070

OUTER TOP PANEL ASSEMBLY - WHITE - QM100

OUTER TOP PANEL ASSEMBLY - WHITE - QM125 & QM150

GRILLE - QM070

GRILLE - QM100

GRILLE - QM125 & QM 150

FLAP QM070

FLAP QM100

FLAP QM125

FLAP QM150

HINGE KIT

INSULATION KIT - SIDES, REAR & TOP INC. INNER TOP PANEL - QM070
INSULATION KIT - SIDES, REAR & TOP INC. INNER TOP PANEL - QM100
INSULATION KIT - SIDES, REAR & TOP INC. INNER TOP PANEL - QM125
INSULATION KIT - SIDES, REAR & TOP INC. INNER TOP PANEL - QM150
BASE INSULATION KIT - QMO070

BASE INSULATION KIT - QM100

BASE INSULATION KIT - QM125

BASE INSULATION KIT - QM150

CONTROLS LID

MAINS BLOCK

BRICK

WALL BRACKET ASSEMBLY - QMO070

WALL BRACKET ASSEMBLY - QM100

WALL BRACKET ASSEMBLY - QM125

WALL BRACKET ASSEMBLY - QM150

FIXING KIT

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

QUICK START GUIDE

11009.15

11010.15

10854.12P

11374

11375

11376

10668

10669

10671

11775

11776

11777

11778

11789A

11580

11581

11582

11583

11176A

11177A

11178A

11179A

11857A

11211

900456

11378

11379

11380

11381

11829

11725

11724

12011
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